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Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2025

STD & GT/GTS -65
Result Test 2

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

SSK

Car
City / Club

Laps

SVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

HISTORISK BILSPORT

17 - 18 May 2025

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

30 GTS10F 1

84 GTS11F 1

27 GTS10F 2

CT7F 1

181

CT7F 2

145

6 GTS12F 1

2 GTP1-3 1

112 GTS11F 2

CT7F 3

127

55 GTS10F 3

49 CT7F 4

22 GTS11F 3

18 GTS11F 4

12 GTS12F 2

43 CT7F 5

45 GTS8F 1

26 GTS10F 4

48 GTS8F 2

Reine Bergstrom
Nikolaj E Mortensen
NM Historic Racing
Bengt-Ake Bengtsson
Hans Beckert

Joakim Frid

Lakritz Racing

Claes Andersson
Healey Racing Team
Palle Birkelund Pedersen
Per Roxlin

Mikael Mattsson

Mats Ek

Kevin Bengtsson

Lars Weigl

Jimmy Edvardsson
Per-Gunnar Johansson
Martin Andersson
Elmon Larsson

Healey Racing Team

Anders Ek

Anders Arildsson
Healey Racing Team

Lotus Elan
Hallefors

Héallefors MK
Turner GT

Kirke hyllinge
MGCC

Lotus Elan S2
Odakra

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Austin Cooper S
Hallsberg

Orebro RC

Austin Healey 3000
Eksjo

SSJ Jonkdping
Ginetta G4R
Holte

HMS - DK

TVR Grantura Mk3 1800
Helsingborg

RHK

Austin Cooper S
Goteborg

SVKG

Lotus Elan
Ekeby

MSCC

Morris Cooper S
Halmstad

RHK

Porsche 911
Stockholm

KAK

MGB

Hajom

SSK

Austin Healey 3000
Maries tad

SSJ Jonk6ping
Morris Cooper S
Marsta

RHK

Austin Healey Sprite Mkl
Lerum

RHK

Lotus Elan S2
Astomp

RHK

Austin Healey Sprite Mkl

Malmo
MSCC

11

11

13

12

10

12

12

1:02378

1:03.326

1:04.237

1:04.988

1:05.060

1:05401

1:05495

1:05503

1:05.735

1:06.143

1:06.718

1:07616

1:07.982

1:08.036

1:08.704

1:12565

1:13876

1:15277

7 11958

9 0.948

117.79

8 1.859

116.12

4 2610

114 .78

4 2682

114 65

7 3023

114 05

6 3.117

113.89

9 3.125

113.88

4 3357

113 47

4 3.765

112.77

7 4340

111.80

2 5238

11032

11 5604

109.72

9 5658

109 64

3 6.326

108 57

2 10.187

102.79

2 11.498

100 .97

3 12.899 99.09

Fastest time : 1:02.378 inlap 7 by nbr. 30: Reine Bergstrém (Lotus)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|

Publication-time

Domarordférande

Tavlingsledare

Borje Blomén

Patrik Astrém

Tidtagningschef

Andreas Holmstrém
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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